
Central Elementary School

New Rich Square Bus Routes - Starting September 26, 2022

Bus 106
AM PM
06:42 AM 1501 TYLER RD 03:40 PM 620 W JACKSON ST
06:48 AM 2133 NC 305 HWY, 27869 03:41 PM 509 W JACKSON ST
06:50 AM 453 E JACKSON ST 03:41 PM 524 W JACKSON ST
06:50 AM 212 E JACKSON ST 03:41 PM 405 W JACKSON ST
06:51 AM TINA'S UNIVERSITY FOR TOTS CHILD CARE CENTER 03:42 PM 209 MYERS PK
06:53 AM 320 DREW AVE 03:42 PM 116 PINE ST ,27869
06:54 AM 417 DREW AVE 03:43 PM 220 MYERS PK
06:54 AM 504 DREW AVE 03:44 PM 408 PINE ST, 27869
06:55 AM 320 ROBERTS RD 03:45 PM 121 STANFORD ST
06:55 AM 301 ROBERTS RD 03:46 PM 312 BRYANTOWN RD
06:57 AM 108 SMALLWOOD ST 03:48 PM 108 SMALLWOOD ST
06:59 AM 312 BRYANTOWN RD 03:49 PM 301 ROBERTS RD
07:00 AM 408 PINE ST, 27869 03:50 PM 320 ROBERTS RD
07:00 AM 121 STANFORD ST 03:51 PM 417 DREW AVE
07:02 AM 209 MYERS PK 03:51 PM 504 DREW AVE
07:02 AM 220 MYERS PK 03:51 PM 320 DREW AVE
07:02 AM 116 PINE ST ,27869 03:53 PM TINA'S UNIVERSITY FOR TOTS CHILD CARE CENTER
07:03 AM 509 W JACKSON ST 03:54 PM 453 E JACKSON ST
07:03 AM 524 W JACKSON ST 03:54 PM 212 E JACKSON ST
07:03 AM 405 W JACKSON ST 03:56 PM 2133 NC 305 HWY, 27869
07:04 AM 620 W JACKSON ST 04:01 PM 1501 TYLER RD

Bus 218
AM PM
06:46 AM 3885 NC 305 HWY, 27869 03:33 PM BRYANTOWN RD & ARRINGTON LN
06:49 AM 1443 BRYANTOWN RD 03:33 PM 4056 BRYANTOWN RD
06:55 AM 166 LINCOLN PARK 03:34 PM 3556 BRYANTOWN RD
06:58 AM BLAKE DR & NC 308 HWY 03:34 PM 3556 BRYANTOWN RD
06:59 AM 185 HART SWAMP RD 03:36 PM BRYANTOWN RD & MEADOW DR
06:59 AM 193 HART SWAMP RD 03:36 PM BRYANTOWN RD & HILLSIDE DR
06:59 AM 170 HART SWAMP RD 03:36 PM BRYANTOWN RD & MEADOW DR
07:02 AM 2818 US 258 HWY 03:36 PM BRYANTOWN RD & HILLSIDE DR
07:02 AM 2883 US 258 HWY 03:40 PM 1370 CHAPEL HILL CHURCH RD
07:02 AM 2893 US 258 HWY 03:41 PM 1705 CHAPEL HILL CHURCH RD
07:03 AM 1705 CHAPEL HILL CHURCH RD 03:41 PM 1524 CHAPEL HILL CHURCH RD
07:03 AM 1524 CHAPEL HILL CHURCH RD 03:43 PM 2818 US 258 HWY
07:04 AM 1370 CHAPEL HILL CHURCH RD 03:43 PM 2883 US 258 HWY
07:08 AM BRYANTOWN RD & MEADOW DR 03:43 PM 2883 US 258 HWY
07:09 AM BRYANTOWN RD & HILLSIDE DR 03:43 PM 2893 US 258 HWY
07:10 AM 3556 BRYANTOWN RD 03:45 PM 185 HART SWAMP RD
07:11 AM BRYANTOWN RD & ARRINGTON LN 03:45 PM 185 HART SWAMP RD
07:12 AM 4056 BRYANTOWN RD 03:45 PM 193 HART SWAMP RD


